Renishaw touch-trigger
probing technology
Rugged and flexible solutions for
discrete point measurement on CMMs
Touch-trigger probe technologies
Resistive
• Simple
• Compact

Design characteristics, performance and specification
FCR25 basic dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
SP25M brings exciting new
benefits
System components - a
highly modular concept
SP25M encompasses
™ technology
Design characteristics,
performance & specification
Please contact your local Renishaw supplier for
pricing details
Part No. Description
A-2237-1015 SP25M special SCAN/TTP full combination kit
The full scanning system plus the capability to use TP20 modules -
this kit includes all the equipment in these separate kits (see later slide)
and is supplied as one complete kit:
- 1 x A-2237-1001 SP25M scanning kit #1 - includes SM25-
1/SH25-1
- 1 x A-2237-1102 SM25-2 scanning module kit
- 1 x A-2237-1103 SM25-3 scanning module kit
SAVES 20%
OFF LIST
Please contact your local Renishaw supplier for pricing details
Part No. Description
A-2237-1001 SP25M scanning probe kit #1
1 x SP25M body,  1 x SM25-1 scanning module kit (see later slide)
A-2237-1002 SP25M scanning probe kit #2
1 x SP25M body,  1 x SM25-2 scanning module kit (see later slide)
A-2237-1003 SP25M scanning probe kit #3
1 x SP25M body,  1 x SM25-3 scanning module kit (see later slide)
LOW COST ENTRY
LEVEL SCAN
PROBE  KITS
Please contact your local Renishaw supplier for
pricing details
Part No. Description
A-2237-1101 SM25-1 scanning module kit
1 x SM25-1,  2 x SH25-1
A-2237-1102 SM25-2 scanning module kit
1 x SM25-2,  2 x SH25-2
A-2237-1103 SP25M scanning probe kit #3
1 x SM25-3,  2 x SH25-3
SCAN MODULE
KITS
Please contact your local Renishaw supplier for pricing
details
Part No. Description
A-2237-1200 TM25-20 TTP module adaptor only
1 x TM25-20
A-2237-1201 TM25-20 TTP module adaptor kit #1
1 x TM25-20,  2 x TP20 ‘STD’ modules
TOUCH
TRIGGER
MODULE
KITS
Please contact your local Renishaw supplier for pricing details
Part No. Description
A-2237-1401 FCR25 flexible change rack (mounts to MRS)
1 x FCR25,  3 x PA25-SH,  3 x PA25-20
(PA25-SH/20 are Port Adaptor inserts for SH25-1/2/3 stylus holders and TP20 modules)
A-2237-tbc 3 port FCR25 rack with leg (standalone rack)
1 x FCR25 with integral leg,  3 x PA25-SH,  3 x PA25-20
A-2237-tbc 6 port FCR25 rack with leg (standalone rack)
2 x FCR25 with integral leg,  3 x PA25-SH,  3 x PA25-20
Note - the standalone racks will be available later
CHANGE RACK
OPTIONS
Please contact your local Renishaw supplier for
pricing details
Part No. Description
A-2237-1601 AC3 interface card